HYDRAULIC
TORQUE
WRENCH
TM
www.tubecleaner.co.in | www.shingare.com 3
Brief History of the Company:
Basic Products:
  Engineering products is our forte. We manufacture engineering products such as tube

Dimension
BXD Hydraulic Torque Wrenches –
Low Profile Hexagon
BXD Series Hex / Ratchet Links
TM
11
REDUCERS
Wrench
M odel
Cassette
Nut Size
(S)
Locking
ring
BXD2
BXD2-50 50 50/41 50/36 50/32
BXD2-46 46 46/36 46/32 46/30
BXD2-41 41 41/32 41/30 41/27
BXD2-36 36 36/30 36/27
BXD2-32 32 32/27
BXD2-30 30
BXD2-27 27
BXD4
BXD4-65 65 65/55 65/50 65/46
BXD4-60 60 60/50 60/46 60/41
BXD4-55 55 55/46 55/41 55/36
BXD4-50 50 50/41 50/36 50/32
BXD4-46 46 46/36 46/32 46/30
BXD4-41 41 41/32 41/30 41/27
BXD4-36 36 36/30 3/27
BXD4-32 32 32/27
BXD4-30 30
BXD4-27 27
BXD8
BXD8-90 90 90/80 90/75 90/70
BXD8-85 85 85/75 85/70 85/65
BXD8-80 80 80/70 80/65 80/60
BXD8-75 75 75/65 75/60 75/55
BXD8-70 70 70/60 70/55 70/50
BXD8-65 65 65/55 65/50 65/45
BXD8-60 60 60/50 60/46
BXD8-55 55 55/46 55/41
BXD8-50 50
BXD14
BXD14-115 115 115/105 115/100 115/95
BXD14-110 110 110/100 110/95 110/90
BXD14-105 105 105/95 105/90 105/85
BXD14-100 100 100/90 100/85 100/80
BXD14-95 95 95/85 95/80 95/75
BXD14-90 90 90/80 90/75 90/70
BXD14-85 85 85/75 85/70 85/65
BXD14-80 80 80/70 80/65
BXD14-75 75 75/65
BXD14-70 70
BXD14-65 65
BXD32
BXD32-155 155 155/145 155/130 155/120
BXD32-145 145 145/130 145/120 145/115
BXD32-130 130 130/120 130/115 130/110
BXD32-120 120 120/110 120/105 120/100
BXD32-115 115 115/105 115/100 115/95
BXD32-110 110 110/100 110/95 110/90
BXD32-105 105 105/95 105/90 100/80
BXD32-100 100 100/90 100/85 100/80
BXD32-95 95 95/85 95/80
BXD32-90 90 90/80
BXD32-85 85
BXD32-80 80
Locking ring / Reducer
B
A
BXD Series Hex / Ratchet Links